
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Darjeeling,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002750524 BHUPATI KUMAR ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  12  89.00  85.00  88.00  88.60  82.43  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761739 RAJIB  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  5  86.75  86.00  91.00  82.67  63.43  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832837 BARNALI ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  3 3 UR  2  86.25  91.00  85.00  82.33  71.71  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911855 ROSHNA  GHOSH Female No  4 4 UR  2  85.25  80.00  86.00  83.67  67.86  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831761 BITHIKA  BHADRA Female No  5 5 UR  1  82.75  93.00  70.00  81.40  60.71  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798740 RIMPA  ROY Female No  6  2 6 SC  4  81.50  76.00  82.00  75.67  62.14  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721096 SUNANDA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  8  81.00  68.00  87.00  70.33  45.43  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754511 SANDIPA  BAIN Female No  8  3 8 SC  3  80.00  81.00  77.00  75.00  47.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738409 PUSPITA  ROY Female No  9  4 9 SC  3  79.00  82.00  73.00  74.33  61.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742763 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  6  78.75  75.00  72.00  78.20  46.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002773418 MOUMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  11 11 UR  5  77.75  80.00  60.00  74.67  47.14  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828474 ISRAT  JAHA Female No  12 12 UR  9  77.75  71.00  70.00  77.40  35.14  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776407 MADHURI  BAIN Female No  13  5 13 SC  2  76.25  82.00  64.00  71.40  39.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886825 MD  SAHIL Male No  14 14 UR  8  76.25  50.00  90.00  76.50  58.43  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721189 NUPUR  MANDAL Female No  15 15 UR  3  74.75  84.00  67.00  68.33  57.86  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868258 BIVA  BARMAN Female No  16  6 16 SC  7  74.00  73.00  60.00  69.83  78.63  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737220 UTSA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  6  73.50  77.00  91.00  69.60  50.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735730 SANJITA  BARMAN Female No  18  7 18 SC  4  73.00  64.00  76.00  70.67  50.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840269 PAYEL  ROY Female No  19  8 19 SC  5  73.00  56.00  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834227 FORJINA  BEGAM Female No  20  1 20 OBC-A  5  72.75  74.00  63.00  71.60  42.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735695 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  9 21 SC  6  72.25  76.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002910909 SANTANA  BARMAN Female No  22  10 22 SC  3  72.25  70.00  72.00  66.50  67.63  7158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784142 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  23  11 23 SC  6  72.00  75.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919738 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  24  12 24 SC  8  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754432 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  25  13 25 SC  1  69.75  77.00  55.00  64.33  48.29  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726100 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  26  14 26 SC  3  69.00  72.00  44.00  67.00  42.00  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741167 BONDONA  ROY Female No  27  15 27 SC  8  69.00  71.00  70.00  64.67  38.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771393 SUNITA  BARMAN Female No  28  16 28 SC  5  67.50  74.00  58.00  64.33  42.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766529 PUJA  ROY Female No  29  17 29 SC  4  64.75  80.00  57.00  60.83  40.43  6109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738598 ARPITA RANI JELE Female No  30 30 UR  1  64.00  77.00  51.00  60.00  46.86  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872732 ANUPA  MANDAL Female No  31  18 31 SC  6  62.75  60.00  53.00  62.40  36.57  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760555 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  32  19 32 SC  2  62.50  77.00  50.00  60.00  35.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002650331 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  6  61.50  75.00  44.00  59.80  40.14  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819388 PUJA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  3  59.50  54.00  44.00  58.50  33.29  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763571 ANANDA  MAHANTA Male No  35  20 35 SC  10  58.25  66.00  44.00  55.83  30.14  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850711 NIKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  36 36 UR  2  58.00  57.00  45.00  52.67  37.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694590 HRIK  DEY Male No  37 37 UR  4  57.00  52.00  63.00  56.20  40.29  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812539 ARNOB  ROY Male No  38 38 UR  1  56.50  44.00  44.00  53.80  28.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543201 KUNAL  BARMAN Male No  39 39 UR  1  54.75  48.00  43.00  51.00  28.71  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639039 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  40 40 UR  1  54.25  48.00  41.00  50.33  25.71  7540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836004 BARSHA  SEN Female No  41 41 UR  4  54.00  60.00  58.00  49.20  69.14  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838985 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  42  21 42 SC  14  54.00  44.00  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613154 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  43  22 43 SC  1  53.75  60.00  60.00  51.80  34.71  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002900075 ARKADEEP  BASAK Male No  44 44 UR  2  53.75  60.00  53.00  51.60  38.57  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645885 SWADHIN  HALDAR Male No  45 45 UR  3  53.75  58.00  44.00  52.00  35.57  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464800 AJOY  GANGULI Male No  46 46 UR  3  53.50  72.00  44.00  50.33  36.57  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562687 MAMONI  SAHA Female No  47 47 UR  1  53.50  62.00  44.00  51.60  43.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617106 TAPOSUM  KHATOON Female No  48 48 UR  3  53.50  60.00  47.00  52.20  30.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612621 TANIYA  MAJUMDER Female No  49 49 UR  3  53.00  71.00  51.00  51.20  37.86  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818535 RINA  SOREN Female No  50  1 50 ST  11  53.00  57.00  52.00  50.50  31.00  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477365 HIRAMONI  ROY Female No  51  23 51 SC  2  52.75  50.00  44.00  51.00  28.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569060 SWAPNADEEP  ROY Male No  52  24 52 SC  2  52.25  54.00  51.00  51.40  45.86  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536559 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  53  25 53 SC  4  51.75  45.00  42.00  50.00  32.86  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441338 PREETI  ROY Female No  54  26 54 SC  2  51.00  50.00  45.00  49.60  50.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Darjeeling,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002526536 RINKU  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  3  50.75  71.00  44.00  49.40  41.57  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519339 BOBY  ACHARJEE Female No  56 56 UR  1  50.25  67.00  44.00  49.00  33.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508431 ADITI  DAS Female No  57  27 57 SC  4  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.00  32.57  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441658 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  58  28 58 SC  2  49.75  54.00  44.00  48.60  38.14  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589425 SOMA  SARKAR Female No  59  29 59 SC  4  49.75  44.00  57.00  48.60  30.14  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622253 RONI  DAS Male No  60  30 60 SC  8  49.50  44.00  52.00  48.00  42.29  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002834227 FORJINA  BEGAM Female No  20  1 1 OBC-A  5  72.75  74.00  63.00  71.60  42.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Darjeeling,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002750524 BHUPATI KUMAR ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  12  89.00  85.00  88.00  88.60  82.43  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798740 RIMPA  ROY Female No  6  2 2 SC  4  81.50  76.00  82.00  75.67  62.14  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754511 SANDIPA  BAIN Female No  8  3 3 SC  3  80.00  81.00  77.00  75.00  47.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738409 PUSPITA  ROY Female No  9  4 4 SC  3  79.00  82.00  73.00  74.33  61.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776407 MADHURI  BAIN Female No  13  5 5 SC  2  76.25  82.00  64.00  71.40  39.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868258 BIVA  BARMAN Female No  16  6 6 SC  7  74.00  73.00  60.00  69.83  78.63  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735730 SANJITA  BARMAN Female No  18  7 7 SC  4  73.00  64.00  76.00  70.67  50.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840269 PAYEL  ROY Female No  19  8 8 SC  5  73.00  56.00  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735695 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  9 9 SC  6  72.25  76.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910909 SANTANA  BARMAN Female No  22  10 10 SC  3  72.25  70.00  72.00  66.50  67.63  7158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784142 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  23  11 11 SC  6  72.00  75.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Darjeeling,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002919738 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  24  12 12 SC  8  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754432 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  25  13 13 SC  1  69.75  77.00  55.00  64.33  48.29  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726100 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  26  14 14 SC  3  69.00  72.00  44.00  67.00  42.00  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741167 BONDONA  ROY Female No  27  15 15 SC  8  69.00  71.00  70.00  64.67  38.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771393 SUNITA  BARMAN Female No  28  16 16 SC  5  67.50  74.00  58.00  64.33  42.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766529 PUJA  ROY Female No  29  17 17 SC  4  64.75  80.00  57.00  60.83  40.43  6109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872732 ANUPA  MANDAL Female No  31  18 18 SC  6  62.75  60.00  53.00  62.40  36.57  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760555 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  32  19 19 SC  2  62.50  77.00  50.00  60.00  35.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763571 ANANDA  MAHANTA Male No  35  20 20 SC  10  58.25  66.00  44.00  55.83  30.14  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838985 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  42  21 21 SC  14  54.00  44.00  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613154 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  43  22 22 SC  1  53.75  60.00  60.00  51.80  34.71  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002477365 HIRAMONI  ROY Female No  51  23 23 SC  2  52.75  50.00  44.00  51.00  28.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569060 SWAPNADEEP  ROY Male No  52  24 24 SC  2  52.25  54.00  51.00  51.40  45.86  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536559 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  53  25 25 SC  4  51.75  45.00  42.00  50.00  32.86  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441338 PREETI  ROY Female No  54  26 26 SC  2  51.00  50.00  45.00  49.60  50.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508431 ADITI  DAS Female No  57  27 27 SC  4  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.00  32.57  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441658 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  58  28 28 SC  2  49.75  54.00  44.00  48.60  38.14  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589425 SOMA  SARKAR Female No  59  29 29 SC  4  49.75  44.00  57.00  48.60  30.14  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622253 RONI  DAS Male No  60  30 30 SC  8  49.50  44.00  52.00  48.00  42.29  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002818535 RINA  SOREN Female No  50  1 1 ST  11  53.00  57.00  52.00  50.50  31.00  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


